Chair of local governing body

Organisation Name

Lingdale Primary School John Whitehead

Local governors

Organisation Name

Lingdale Primary School Joanne Sheridan
Lingdale Primary School Maria Coe
Lingdale Primary School Rachel Stonehouse
Lingdale Primary School Sarah Templeman
Lingdale Primary School Susan Griffiths

Historic (left within the last 12 months)

Organisation Name Role
Lingdale Primary School Val Reily Governor
Lingdale Primary School June Murray Governor

Appointed By

Appointed by GB/board

Appointed By

Elected by school staff
Elected by school staff
Appointed by GB/board
Appointed by GB/board

Appointed by GB/board

Appointed By

Appointed by GB/board

Appointed by GB/board

From

2022/02/25

From

2021/06/06

2022/02/08

2024/06/17

2022/10/10

2021/05/10

From

2021/10/18

2020/03/16

To

2026/02/24

To

2025/06/05

2026/02/07

2028/06/16

2026/10/09

2025/05/09

To

2024/06/17

2024/03/15



